S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
MESH BLE Wireless
Control Commercial Down light
Construction:
 Round 4/6/8/10in, smooth reflector
 Aluminum heat sink reflectors
 UL94-5VA fire rated PC materials driver box

8 = 8 Inch Can 30 = 30W Max
10 = 10 Inch Can 38 = 38W Max
ORDERING GUIDE
For example: JLS-BTCR-4-13-9MCCT-N, CDX2 4in round 120-277V 13/10/9/7/5.5W Ra90 27-50K white smooth BLE
CDX2- **
 R04-**R-S CDX2 4in round matt black smooth color inset (BL: Black, BN: Brushed Nickel, BZ: Bronze, MS: Matt Sliver)
R06-**R-S CDX2 4in round matt black smooth color inset (BL: Black, BN: Brushed Nickel, BZ: Bronze, MS: Matt Sliver)
R08-**R-S CDX2 4in round matt black smooth color inset (BL: Black, BN: Brushed Nickel, BZ: Bronze, MS: Matt Sliver)
R10-**R-S CDX2 4in round matt black smooth color inset (BL: Black, BN: Brushed Nickel, BZ: Bronze, MS: Matt Sliver)
GF4-WH  4in Goof ring white RAL9016
GF6-WH  6in Goof ring white RAL9016
GF8-WH  8in Goof ring white RAL9016
GF10-WH  10in Goof ring white RAL9016
JBOX-01   6+4 knockouts junction box
NCPJ8-212  8/10in 212mm hole size new construction plat
NCPJ10-PR310   Suitable for 3(77mm)/4(92mm, 125mm)/6(160mm)/8(197mm)/10in(230mm) round new construction plat
NCPJ**-**-TB    New construction plat with hanger bar/T-grid bar
NCPJ**-**-**-JBX01    New construction plat with hanger bar/T-grid bar and J-BOX-01
EMBBAC8-277B 8W 120-277V input AC type emergency backup battery
EMBBAC15-277B 15W 120-277V input AC type emergency backup battery
ORDERING GUIDE (ACCESSORIES)
For example: JLS-BTCR-R06-BL, CDX2 series 6in matt black color inset
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
MESH BLE Wireless
Control Commercial Down light
OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION (GONIO)
8in 30W 5000k 4in 13W 5000k
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
MESH BLE Wireless
Control Commercial Down light
DIMENSIONS
SIZE D1 D2 H Cut-Out
4” 6” 4-3/4” 4-3/15” Ø 4-15/16”
6” 8-7/16” 5-7/8” 4-43/46” Ø 66-1/8”
8” 10-1/16” 7-3/8” 5” Ø 7-9/16”
10” 11-3/8” 8-11/16” 5-1/2” Ø 9”
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
MESH BLE Wireless
Control Commercial Down light
INSTALLATION DIAGRAM